International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)
IC REG LDO 1.8V 1A SOT223
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
IRU1010-18CY.pdf
IRU1010-18CY Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy IRU1010-18CY,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 1.8V
Voltage - Input: Up to 7V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): -
Supplier Device Package: SOT-223
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: TO-261-4, TO-261AA
Operating Temperature: 0°C ~ 125°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 1A
Current - Limit (Min): 1.1A
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
IRU1010-18CY Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
IRU1010-18CS
IC REG LDO 1.8V 1A 8SOIC
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
IRU1010-2.5
IR
RFQ
IRU1010-18CYTRPBF
RFQ
IRU1010-25CDTR
IC REG LDO 2.5V 1A DPAK
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
IRU1010-18CSTR
IC REG LDO 1.8V 1A 8SOIC
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
IRU1010-18CYTR
IC REG LDO 1.8V 1A SOT223
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
IRU1010-18CP
IC REG LDO 1.8V 1A 2-UTHINPAK
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
IRU1010-25CD
IC REG LDO 2.5V 1A DPAK
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
IRU1010-18CSTRPBF.
IR
RFQ
IRU1010-18CPTR
IC REG LDO 1.8V 1A 2-UTHINPAK
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
SIT1602ACL8-18E
OSC PROG LVCMOS 1.8V EN/DS SMD
SiTIME
RFQ
CMOZ3V6 TR
DIODE ZENER 3.6V 300MW SOD523
Central Semiconductor Corp
RFQ
3EZ39DE3/TR8
DIODE ZENER 39V 3W DO204AL
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
GF80321B2-000U-AE9
FAN 80X32MM 12VDC IP68 55.9CFM
Sunon Fans
RFQ
ATS-18H-55-C3-R0
HEATSINK 35X35X10MM L-TAB T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
DKLL-0346-0804
COMMON MODE CHOKE 8A 3LN TH
Schurter Inc.
RFQ
9500
MACHINE SCREW FLAT SLOTTED 4-40
Keystone Electronics
RFQ
CIH05T2N4SNC
FIXED IND 2.4NH 300MA 160 MOHM
Samsung Electro-Mechanics America,
Inc.
RFQ
RL824-182K-RC
FIXED IND 1.8MH 240MA 2.3 OHM TH
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
SP1812-224K
FIXED IND 220UH 164MA 7.5 OHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ